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Name: MR.MADAM KUMBHA KESHURBHAI

Address: PINDARA

DEVBHUMI DWARKA 361315

GUJARAT INDIA

Account Number : 19100004968568

Branch of Ownership : JAMNAGAR - LAL BUNGLOW
ROAD

IFSC Code : FSFB0000001

Date Opened : 20/06/2019

Currency Code : INR

Account Status : Active

From:01/10/2019 To:31/12/2019

Date Effective
Date

Cheque Number Description Withdrawal
Amt.

Deposit Amt. Balance

Deposit,IMPS/P2A/927705429671/19100004968568/FSFB00
00001/9277054296719775

04/10/2019 POS WDL,RPOS-4814 - Balancehero India Priva Gurgaon,
INDIA

5.00 5.62

07/10/2019 07/10/2019 DEPOSIT,CASHBACK TXN Txn RRN 927801455291
5102019

5.00 10.62

10/10/2019 Deposit,IMPS/P2A/928319549373/19100004968568/FSFB00
00001/9283195493739775

12/10/2019 Deposit,IMPS/P2A/928516990077/19100004968568/FSFB00
00001/9285169900779775

1.57 13.19

12/10/2019 POS WDL,RPOS-6012 - EQX Analytics Pvt Ltd South Delhi,
INDIA

1.02 12.17

13/10/2019 13/10/2019 WTHDRL,UPI/DR/928614206475/Paytm/PYTM/197442010
00007/Payment fr

2.00 10.17

13/10/2019 Deposit,IMPS/P2A/928623310640/19100004968568/FSFB00
00001/9286233106409775

1.00 11.17

14/10/2019 Deposit,IMPS/P2A/928705054496/19100004968568/FSFB00
00001/9287050544969775

2.00 13.17

16/10/2019 POS WDL,RPOS-6012 - EQX Analytics Pvt Ltd South Delhi,
INDIA

1.02 12.15

18/10/2019 POS WDL,RPOS-6540 - Paytm Noida, INDIA 12.00 0.15

23/10/2019 Deposit,IMPS/P2A/929617409920/19100004968568/FSFB00
00001/9296174099209775

1.34 1.49

25/10/2019 Deposit,IMPS/P2A/929810816173/19100004968568/FSFB00
00001/9298108161739775

1.00 2.49

28/10/2019 28/10/2019 DEPOSIT,UPI/CR/930140257903/Paytm/PYTM/1974602000
0001/NA

100.00 102.49

30/10/2019 30/10/2019 NEFT IN,NEFT/CITIN19053275261/PAYPAL PAYMENTS
PL INR FBO CUR AC/CITI0100000/0521888024/PPR-
MISC-PAYLOC-CITIBA

1.04 103.53

30/10/2019 30/10/2019 NEFT IN,NEFT/CITIN19053276598/PAYPAL PAYMENTS
PL INR FBO CUR AC/CITI0100000/0521888024/PPR-
MISC-PAYLOC-CITIBA

1.07 104.60

02/11/2019 Deposit,IMPS/P2A/930612507182/19100004968568/FSFB00
00001/9306125071829775

02/11/2019 02/11/2019 NEFT IN,NEFT/N306190970884418/AKARA CAPITAL
ADVISORS PRIVATE
LIMI/HDFC0000240/50200017946230/118611

1,000.00 1,105.60

03/11/2019 ATM WDL,008635 -RECYCLER M G ROAD
PORBANDAR, INDIA

15/11/2019 Deposit,IMPS/P2A/931914717998/19100004968568/FSFB00
00001/9319147179989775

1.00 6.60

15/11/2019 Deposit,IMPS/P2A/931915850642/19100004968568/FSFB00
00001/9319158506429775

1.00 7.60

15/11/2019 Deposit,IMPS/P2A/931915295103/19100004968568/FSFB00
00001/9319152951039775

1,250.00 1,257.60

15/11/2019 POS WDL,RPOS-6012 - StashFin South Delhi, INDIA 1,250.63 6.97

Deposit,IMPS/P2A/935313778141/19100004968568/FSFB00
00001/9353137781419775

20/12/2019 Deposit,IMPS/P2A/935410073381/19100004968568/FSFB00
00001/9354100733819775

Dr Count

  7

Cr Count

  19

Closing Balance

7640.00

28050.00

28340.00

10000.00

  Debits
84,150.
00

18050.00

02/12/2019

20000.00

47640.00

28050.00

40000.00

02/10/2019

28050.00 48340.00

Opening Balanc
28050.00

28050.00

  Credits71,250

.00

7640.00
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